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1
Overview

OneM2M like to inform 3GPP SA WG6 about the progresses in the area of Edge and Fog computing. The latest version of our study on the subject is attached (TR-0052-Study_on_Edge_and_Fog_Computing_in_oneM2M_systems-V0_9_0)
OneM2M believes that IoT services could take benefit of this technologies and looks at the opportunity offered by the exposure of the oneM2M API in such context.in relation to the 3GPP system.
Being aware of the work of 3GPP SA WG6 under the FS_EDGEAPP study item, we are seeking for collaboration in the area of EDGE computing
2
Requested Action
Please keep oneM2M Technically plenary updated about progresses in this area of work and look for potential area of collaboration.
3
Next Meeting Dates
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Monday 17 February 2020 - Friday 21 February 2020
oneM2M Technical Plenary Meeting 44, San Diego, USA
San Diego, California

Monday 20 April 2020 - Friday 24 April 2020
©oneM2M Technical Plenary Meeting 45, venue TBC.

Monday 06 July 2020 - Friday 10 July 2020
©oneM2M Technical Plenary Meeting 46, Geneva, Switzerland
Geneva

Monday 12 October 2020 - Friday 16 October 2020
oneM2M Technical Plenary Meeting 47, Japan

Monday 30 November 2020 - Friday 04 December 2020
oneM2M Technical Plenary Meeting 48, Europe
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